NORTH ROCK CONSTRUCTION, LLC.

525 So. Loop 288, Suite 105

Denton, TX 76205
Phone: 940-220-5500

Change Order
#001
Project # 17N-059 Myers Park Hardscape Improvements
Date: 5/10/2018 Collin County
Attention:  David Dooley
Additions
Line Quantity Unit Description of Changes Unit Total
Iltem Price Price
Handrail with scrolls, 3 tier shoes and lamb tongue rail
1 LS 1 ends $6,928.10 $6,928.10
Total Add: $6,928.10
Deductions
1 LS 1 Original Railing Scope $5,768.10 5,768.10
$0.00
Total Deduct: $5,768.10
Total: $1,160.00
Note: Original price of handrail was $5,768.10. Price increase of $1,160.00 for total of $6,928.10
Date: 5/10/2018

North Rock Construction

Accepted By:

Juan Najera Jr.




